@ trainline

Individual trade details:

Transaction Date Trade Time (BST) | Volume | Price (GBp) Trading Transaction ID
06/05/2025 08:08:11 166 301.6000 XLON EOMxYIsPGKVM
06/05/2025 08:08:11 65 301.6000 XLON EOMxYIsPGKVO
06/05/2025 08:08:11 71 301.6000 XLON EOMxYIsPGKVQ
06/05/2025 08:08:11 63 301.6000 XLON EOMxYIsPGKVS
06/05/2025 08:08:11 147 301.6000 BATE 235092499658
06/05/2025 08:08:11 120 301.6000 BATE 235092499659
06/05/2025 08:10:43 309 301.4000 XLON EOMxYIsPGUu9
06/05/2025 08:10:43 140 301.4000 CHIX 3056202410830
06/05/2025 08:10:43 85 301.4000 CHIX 3056202410831
06/05/2025 08:10:43 5 301.4000 CHIX 3056202410832
06/05/2025 08:10:43 1 301.4000 CHIX 3056202410833
06/05/2025 08:10:43 115 301.4000 BATE 235092500061
06/05/2025 08:10:43 134 301.4000 TRQX EOMxYIsPH5Y5
06/05/2025 08:13:26 86 299.8000 CHIX 3056202411356
06/05/2025 08:13:26 77 299.8000 CHIX 3056202411357
06/05/2025 08:13:26 79 299.8000 CHIX 3056202411358
06/05/2025 08:13:26 137 299.8000 BATE 235092500333
06/05/2025 08:13:26 320 299.8000 XLON EOMxYIsPGdTO
06/05/2025 08:13:26 81 299.8000 XLON EOMxYIsPGdTQ
06/05/2025 08:17:29 338 300.8000 XLON EOMxYIsPGnik
06/05/2025 08:17:29 460 300.8000 XLON EOMxYIsPGnip
06/05/2025 08:18:22 964 300.2000 XLON EOMxYIsPGpmP
06/05/2025 08:18:22 1,515 300.2000 CHIX 3056202412274
06/05/2025 08:18:22 342 300.2000 BATE 235092500991
06/05/2025 08:18:22 125 300.2000 XLON EOMxYIsPGpn1
06/05/2025 08:18:25 100 300.2000 XLON EOMxYIsPGpvY
06/05/2025 08:23:49 548 299.4000 CHIX 3056202413087
06/05/2025 08:23:49 240 299.4000 CHIX 3056202413088
06/05/2025 08:24:16 818 298.8000 CHIX 3056202413203
06/05/2025 08:34:00 150 298.4000 CHIX 3056202414658
06/05/2025 08:36:10 1,531 298.4000 CHIX 3056202415190
06/05/2025 08:36:31 797 298.6000 CHIX 3056202415231
06/05/2025 08:42:41 525 296.6000 BATE 235092503897
06/05/2025 08:47:49 263 298.0000 BATE 235092504458




06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025

08:48:33
08:50:26
08:51:32
08:55:42
08:58:43
08:58:43
08:58:43
08:58:43
08:58:43
08:58:43
08:58:50
08:58:50
09:11:41
09:11:41
09:11:41
09:13:57
09:15:00
09:19:08
09:22:11
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:40:24
09:40:55
09:40:55
09:40:55
09:40:55
09:50:40
09:50:40
09:50:40
10:00:53
10:08:20
10:09:21
10:09:21
10:23:03
10:23:03
10:23:03
10:23:03
10:23:03
10:23:03
10:23:03

137
789
546
808

1,413

67
143
142
167
23
779
780
904
207
1,606
21
789
976
855
200
743
803
838
802
517

1,112
819
963
863

32
825
863
304

2,217
108
107

94
265
138
147

32

298.0000
298.6000
298.0000
298.6000
299.0000
299.2000
299.2000
299.2000
299.4000
299.4000
298.8000
298.8000
298.4000
298.4000
298.4000
298.0000
298.0000
297.4000
297.4000
297.4000
297.4000
297.4000
298.0000
297.6000
297.6000
297.6000
297.6000
296.6000
296.6000
296.6000
295.2000
295.2000
295.0000
295.0000
294.6000
294.6000
294.6000
294.6000
294.6000
294.6000
294.6000

BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX

235092504507
EOMxYIsPHI6v
235092504724
EOMxYIsPHtPd
235092505620
28856
28857
28860
28858
28859
3056202418450
3056202418451
3056202420579
3056202420580
3056202420581
35219
35650
36990
EOMxYIsPlaYz
3056202423226
3056202423227
3056202423228
EOMxYIsPlyoD
EOMxYIsPIzYN
3056202424561
3056202424562
3056202424563
3056202425647
46696
46697
3056202426957
3056202427936
EOMxYIsPJXh7
EOMxYIsPJXhD
3056202429733
3056202429734
3056202429735
3056202429736
235092514562
235092514563
EOMxYIsPR2dx
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06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
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06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025

10:25:01
10:25:01
10:35:45
10:38:16
10:44:21
10:51:07
10:51:07
10:56:21
10:56:21
11:03:58
11:04:00
11:10:14
11:15:05
11:17:36
11:28:00
11:28:00
11:28:00
11:35:08
11:35:08
11:48:31
11:48:31
11:48:44
11:48:55
11:49:11
11:49:35
11:50:23
11:51:11
11:51:33
11:51:33
12:03:23
12:07:25
12:07:57
12:07:57
12:07:57
12:07:57
12:22:19
12:22:19
12:22:19
12:31:32
12:31:32
12:40:48

1,060
1,493
1,769
880
742
844
852
866
813
814
872
838
845
860
840
116
730
815
870
148
46
146
156
165
177
170
150
1,212
1,263
846
914
839
1,319
298
211
911
668
151
1,736
903
651

294.2000
294.2000
293.4000
293.2000
292.2000
292.0000
291.8000
291.8000
291.6000
291.2000
291.0000
291.0000
291.2000
290.2000
290.0000
289.8000
289.8000
289.6000
289.4000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
289.8000
289.8000
290.4000
290.4000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
289.8000
289.8000
289.8000
289.6000
289.6000
289.2000

BATE
BATE
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
BATE
XLON
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX

235092514747
235092514748
60721
235092515889
3056202431752
3056202432345
3056202432348
3056202432850
3056202432851
67898
235092517914
EOMxYIsPKdUT
70570
EOMxYIsPKINi
3056202435683
3056202435686
3056202435687
235092520084
3056202436232
77844
77845
77905
77930
78018
78150
78408
78554
3056202437610
3056202437611
EOMxYIsPLU3u
EOMxYIsPLYzL
EOMxYIsPLZOe
3056202439539
235092522824
84745
3056202440567
235092523800
235092523801
3056202441602
90666
3056202442405
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06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025

12:44:46
12:45:09
12:45:09
12:45:09
12:45:09
12:59:57
12:59:57
12:59:57
13:03:40
13:03:40
13:03:40
13:06:32
13:07:04
13:07:04
13:07:04
13:07:04
13:07:04
13:07:04
13:20:00
13:22:48
13:22:48
13:26:14
13:30:08
13:32:42
13:36:10
13:38:15
13:38:15
13:38:15
13:38:15
13:38:15
13:40:37
13:40:37
13:40:37
13:40:37
13:40:37
13:43:23
13:43:23
13:43:23
13:43:23
13:43:25
13:45:43

855
890
1,400
316
224
141
61
728
606
67
57
175
877
1,381
311
221
152
400
790
524
407
923
861
920
801
89
331
101
159
169

185
338
217
162
392
87
173
153
31
155

289.6000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.8000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.4000
289.8000
289.8000
289.6000
289.6000
289.6000
289.6000
289.8000
289.8000
290.0000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
289.8000
290.2000

BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
AQXE
TRQX

235092525601
EOMxYIsPM8Pq
3056202442679

235092525620

93584
97080
97081
97082
98022
98023
98024

235092527411
EOMxYIsPMT10
3056202444791

235092527447

98884

235092527444

235092527445
EOMxYIsPMgXp
3056202446313
3056202446314
EOMxYIsPMmB9
EOMxYIsPMqg2M
EOMxYIsPMtLU

106285

EOMxYIsPMzfd
3056202447791
3056202447792

235092530163
EOMxYIsPbwFU

235092530345

235092530346

235092530347
EOMxYIsPN2rA
EOMxYIsPc4V2
EOMxYIsPN60a
EOMxYIsPN60Oc

235092530694
EOMxYIsPcEeH

108872

EOMXxYIsPcLgg
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06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025

13:46:10
13:46:35
13:47:05
13:47:40
13:47:40
13:47:40
13:47:40
13:50:20
13:50:33
13:53:34
13:53:35
13:53:35
13:53:35
13:53:35
13:53:35
14:05:37
14:05:37
14:05:37
14:13:14
14:13:14
14:13:14
14:13:50
14:13:50
14:17:58
14:18:00
14:24:26
14:33:45
14:33:45
14:33:45
14:34:28
14:34:28
14:34:28
14:34:28
14:35:06
14:36:34
14:37:16
14:37:16
14:37:16
14:37:16
14:37:16
14:47:12

163
184
157
193
347
224
79
888
67
843
960
1,510
788
341
242
1,024
334
642
52
266
287
523
1,478
2,161
926
1,919
71
180
51
85
23
35
67
919
913
1,509
823
1,652
536
186
572

290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.0000
290.4000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
290.2000
289.8000
289.8000
289.8000
290.0000
290.0000
290.0000
290.4000
290.4000
290.6000
290.4000
290.4000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.4000
290.4000
290.4000
290.4000
290.4000
290.6000

TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON

EOMxYIsPcN7L
EOMxYIsPcOKw
EOMxYIsPcQLB
3056202448782
3056202448783
3056202448784
3056202448785
3056202449101
111197
3056202449415
EOMxYIsPNHNa
3056202449434
235092531667
235092531668
112325
3056202450853
3056202450855
3056202450856
3056202451457
3056202451458
3056202451459
EOMxYIsPNdo2
3056202451537
3056202452115
3056202452124
EOMxYIsPNsbU
EOMxYIsPfUbF
EOMxYIsPfUbH
EOMxYIsPfUbJ
3056202455956
3056202455957
235092537207
132654
EOMxYIsPOMdY
3056202456525
EOMxYIsPORfx
3056202456737
3056202456738
235092537837
3056202456740
EOMxYIsPOoB5
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06/05/2025
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06/05/2025
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06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
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06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
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06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025

14:47:25
14:47:25
14:47:25
14:49:05
14:49:09
14:49:09
14:49:09
14:49:09
14:49:09
14:49:09
14:49:09
14:49:09
14:57:35
14:57:35
14:57:35
14:57:35
14:57:35
14:57:35
15:02:45
15:02:45
15:02:45
15:02:45
15:04:12
15:06:22
15:09:37
15:09:37
15:09:37
15:12:16
15:13:43
15:20:34
15:22:52
15:22:52
15:22:52
15:28:25
15:31:39
15:31:41
15:37:35
15:37:35
15:40:03
15:41:05
15:43:20

555
69
163
196
677
1,984
964
705
640
593
132
287
956
521
983
129
339
111
1,111
776
155
1,493
937
864
863
381
891
885
973
2,131
839
217
1,067
987
1,265
1,210
1,603
1,003
1,064
991
921

290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
290.6000
289.8000
289.8000
289.8000
289.8000
289.8000
289.8000
289.6000
289.6000
289.6000
289.6000
289.4000
289.6000
289.2000
289.2000
289.2000
288.0000
288.0000
288.4000
288.0000
288.0000
287.8000
287.2000
287.0000
286.8000
287.6000
287.6000
287.8000
286.8000
286.6000

XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

EOMxYIsPOobE
EOMxYIsPOobG
235092540071
3056202459889
3056202459931
3056202459932
EOMxYIsPOs68
EOMxYIsPOs6A
3056202459933
235092540458
EOMxYIsPOs6Q
EOMxYIsPOs6Y
EOMxYIsPPCqt
3056202462375
3056202462376
3056202462378
235092542499
EOMxYIsPPCr9
EOMXxYIsPPPr5
3056202463740
EOMxYIsPPPrN
EOMxYIsPPPrS
3056202464072
3056202464562
EOMxYIsPPemd
3056202465378
3056202465379
3056202465966
3056202466200
EOMxYIsPQArg
3056202469432
3056202469433
EOMxYIsPQGV7
EOMxYIsPQRmMA
3056202471460
EOMxYIsPQYrh
3056202472728
3056202472730
3056202473363
3056202473642
EOMxYIsPQvCO
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06/05/2025
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06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025

15:43:20
15:45:00
15:45:48
15:47:38
15:48:15
15:54:49
15:59:32
15:59:32
15:59:32
15:59:32
15:59:32
16:08:49
16:08:49
16:08:49
16:08:49
16:08:49
16:13:26
16:13:26
16:13:26
16:13:26
16:15:10
16:15:13
16:15:13
16:17:08
16:17:08
16:18:43
16:20:13
16:20:13
16:20:13
16:20:13
16:20:14
16:22:03
16:23:37
16:23:37
16:23:37
16:24:40
16:24:50

926
345
1,025
1,081
1,058
858
1,403
2,040
120
970
374
1,222
1,923
1,434
434
307
877
1,381
311
221
1,193
183
1,371
796
828
835
541
900
453
711
1,455
1,716
914
950
727
788
534

286.8000
286.4000
286.4000
286.0000
285.8000
285.4000
285.6000
285.6000
285.6000
285.4000
285.4000
285.4000
285.4000
285.4000
285.4000
285.4000
285.0000
285.0000
285.0000
285.0000
284.8000
284.8000
284.8000
284.2000
284.2000
283.6000
283.4000
283.4000
283.4000
283.4000
283.4000
283.0000
282.6000
282.6000
282.4000
282.6000
282.2000

BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX

235092552414
EOMxYIsPQyKq
EOMxYIsPROId
3056202475064
EOMxYIsPR5n;j
3056202476518
EOMxYIsPRNzO
3056202477587
3056202477588
235092555662
235092555663
EOMxYIsPRe3T
3056202479858
3056202479862
235092557809
3056202479864
EOMxYIsPRm9L
3056202481078
235092558887
EOMxYIsPRm9g
235092559383
235092559399
235092559400
235092559891
215545
EOMXxYIsPRvjj
EOMxYIsPRyAa
EOMxYIsPRyAY
EOMXxYIsPRyA|
3056202482995
EOMxYIsPRyDO
235092561398
EOMXxYIsPS3mv
221776
221777
3056202484759
3056202484843
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